


Tremaines D.C. Competition/Convention:  
Hundreds competed, awards only given for places 1st, 2nd, & 3rd.

Senior  Jazz    Dangerous    1st Place
Senior Lyrical    Back To Me Now   2nd Place
Mini/Junior Tap   The Ultimate Run   2nd Place
Junior Contemporary   Lantern    2nd Place
Junior Jazz    Money     2nd Place
Mini Theatre Jazz   Move Your Feet   2nd Place
Mini Lyrical    Stand In The Light   2nd Place
Kasey/Michelle Duo   Heartbreaker    2nd Place
Kayleigh Solo    Freak     2nd Place
Kristen Solo    Little Less Conversation  2nd Place
Lizzy Solo    Brand New You   2nd Place
Senior Tap    Champion Of The World  3rd Place
Abbi Solo    I Miss Her    3rd Place

Tremaines NYC Competition/Convention: 
Hundreds competed, awards only given for places 1st, 2nd, & 3rd.

*Pulse Dance Studio wins The Shining Star Award given by the convention staff !

Contemporary Group   Man On The Moon   1st Place 
    Man On The Moon   1st OVERALL HIGH SCORE  
    Man On The Moon   Top Convention Performance
Kamryn    Piece By Piece    1st Place
Leah/Vanessa Duo   Rise Up    1st Place 
Lilah Solo    Amayzing Mayzie   1st Place
Audrey/Lily Duo   People Help The People  2nd Place
Leah Solo    Hometown    2nd Place

Tremaines Cleveland Competition/Convention: 
Hundreds competed, awards only given for places 1st, 2nd, & 3rd.

Kamryn    Say You Won’t Let Go   1st Place
Madison    Brave     2nd Place
Piper     Miss Jackson    3rd Place
Vanessa    Weird People    3rd Place

Sheer Talent:  
Contemporary Group   Man On The Moon   Diamond *1st Place, 
        OVERALL HIGH SCORE
    Man On The Moon   Choreography Award
Mini Lyrical    Stand In The Light   Diamond *1st OVERALL
Mini/Jr Tap    The Ultimate  Run   Diamond *1st OVERALL
Senior Lyrical    Back To Me Now   Diamond *2nd OVERALL
Senior Jazz    Dangerous    Diamond *3rd OVERALL
Mini Theatre Jazz   Move Your Feet   Diamond *2nd OVERALL
PDT     Let’s Get Loud    Diamond *2nd OVERALL
Junior Contemporary   Lantern    Titanium *2nd OVERALL
Junior Jazz    Money     Titanium *4th OVERALL
Senior Tap    Champion Of The World  Titanium *5th OVERALL
Kayleigh Solo    Earth Song    Diamond *1st OVERALL
Abbi Solo    I Miss Her    Diamond *2nd OVERALL



Tremaines Cleveland Competition/Convention Continued... 

Vanessa Solo    Weird People    Diamond *2nd OVERALL
Bailey Solo    If I Believe You   Diamond *3rd OVERALL
Kayleigh Solo    Freak     Diamond *3rd OVERALL
Katie Solo    Used To Be Mine   Diamond *6th OVERALL
Audrey/Lily Duo   People Help The People  Titanium *1st OVERALL
Kasey/Michelle Duo   Heartbreaker    Titanium *1st OVERALL
Kristen Solo    A Little Less Conversation  Titanium *1st OVERALL
Leah/Vanessa    Rise Up    Titanium *1st OVERALL
Piper Solo    Miss Jackson    Titanium *2nd OVERALL
Lilah Solo    Amayzing Mayzie   Titanium *4th OVERALL
Lizzy Solo    Brand New You   Titanium *7th OVERALL
Sarah Solo    Queen Bee    Platinum *7th OVERALL
Madison Solo    Brave     Platinum
Leah Solo    Hometown    Platinum

Revolution Competition: 

Contemporary Group   Man On The Moon   Revolutionary * 1st OVERALL
    Man On The Moon   Choreography Award
    Man On The Moon   Golden Ticket Winner
Kamryn    Say You Won’t Let Go   Revolutionary * 1st OVERALL
Kamryn    Piece By Piece    Revolutionary
Kamryn    Falling     Revolutionary
Kamryn    *Awarded MISS REVOLUTION 2017 (Title Winner)
Kayleigh    Earth Song    Platinum
Kayleigh    Freak     Platinum
Lilah     Amayzing Mayzie   Platinum *1st OVERALL
Leah/Vanessa Duo   Rise Up    Platinum *2nd OVERALL
Kasey/Michelle   Heartbreaker    Platinum
Piper     Miss Jackson    Elite Gold *3rd OVERALL
Vanessa    Weird People    Elite Gold *5th OVERALL
Leah     Hometown    Elite Gold *6th OVERALL
Sarah     Queen Bee    Elite Gold *7th OVERALL
Madison    Brave     Elite Gold *9th OVERALL
Kristen    Little Less Conversation  Elite Gold *10th OVERALL
Abbi     I Miss Her    Elite Gold
Katie     Used To Be Mine   Elite Gold
Lizzy     Brand New You   Elite Gold

Performances/ Community 
Events/ Others:
Performance At East Petersburg Day
Lititz Fire and Ice
Performances At Lititz’s 4th of July

Special Scholarship Winners:
(Too many to mention all of them, but here are a few)
Chaundy Titus – Tremaine 
Kamryn Beck – Tremaine and World Dance Pageant
Kayleigh Hegarty – Tremaine and Capezio Dancer 
of Tomorrow
Leah Brighter – Tremaine 
Vanessa Benson - Tremaine
Lilah Petersheim – World Dance Pageant 
















